

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19971/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2011 in ITA No.1529/2009 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ITO WARD-1 ANAND,THR.C.I.T.-II

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND MERCANTILE CO-OP. BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, ASG  
Mr. Gautam Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Divatia, Adv.  
Mr. M. Vyas, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.  
Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary, may be filed within two  
weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| |Asstt. Registrar

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

|