

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3797/2014

ITO WARD-1 ANAND,THR.C.I.T.-II

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANAND MERCANTILE CO-OP. BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6578/2015

(With appln.(s) for accepting document )

Date : 09/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Gunwant Dara,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. K. Manohar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is given to Ld.counsel for the appellant to  
file the deficit court fee.

List the matter again on 21.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar